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SLIM
LAUNCH LEAD

Supplied within a highly resistant case,
FIBERNET slim launch lead is light, compact and easy to carry.

Conguration up to 1.000 m of ber connectorized with most
common connectors.

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS

RETURN LOSS
FIBER LENGHT
MATERIAL

TYPE OF FIBER

TYPE OF CONNECTORS

FERULE FINISHING

DIMENSIONS 230 x 175 x 53 mm
WEIGHT 0,6 kg
INSERTION LOSS PER CONNECTOR <0,25dB

UPC < -50dB / APC < -60 dB
Up to 1.000 m

Polypropylene

G.652.D./ G.657.A1 - A2
G.655 NZD / SMF - 28e

MM OM1/0M2/0OM3/0OM4

SC/LC/MU/FC SC/LC/FC/
/ ST/ E2000 E2000

UPC APC
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